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e Vice-Chalir Steven Wood

e Secretary Michael Kelsen
 Maintenance TG Chair John Lemon

e 802.17c Editor Michael Kelsen
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Previous Activity

e 802.17b approved by SASB
8 March 2007

e 802.17c PAR approved by SASB
7 May 2007
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Work This Week &)

e 802.17c Protected Inter Ring Connection
— Technical contributions
— Preparation for editing

e Maintenance Task Group
* Resilient Ring interaction with 802.1
e 802.17 Futures
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802.17 Meeting Schedule S

Mon Tue Wed Thu

9:00-
10:30

10:45-
12:00

13:30-
15:00

15:15-
17:00
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Next Session

« July 2008
— 802 Plenary, Denver
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